Sri Chinmoy 50k Perth, Scotland. Sunday 3 April 2022

Race No. Forename |Surname Gender Club Age Race Day
101 |Sarah Milne Female 27
102 | Rhianna Tweedie Female 29
103 |Jade Greenshields Female |Five Star Active 32
104 Georgie Bruinvels Female |Aldershot Farnham & District 33
105 Amanda Woodrow Female |Carnethy Hill Racing Club 33
106 Adele Blaikie Female |Musselburgh and District Athletics 38
107 Rebecca Bunting Female |London Heathside 39
108  Lyndsay Cameron Female |Team Pyllon 39
110 |Laura Smith Female |Five star active 39
111 |Helen Falconer Female 40
112 Jodie Laird Female |Northern Fells Running Club 40
113 Angela Donald Female |Five Star Run Club Auchterarder 41
114 Nadine Stewart Female 41
115|Nicola Elliott Female 43
117 |Karen Leslie Female 44
119 |Sarah Sawyer Female |Arena 80 AC 46
120 Monika Gusowski Female 47
121 | Claire Reilly Female 47
122 Kerry Sweeney Female |Strathearn Harriers 47
123 | Caron Mutch Female 49
124 | Angela Sandilands Female |Carnegie Harriers 51
125 Lisa Millar Female |Recovery Runners 53
126 Lesley Reynolds Female |Lochaber Athletic Club 53
127 Linda Findlay Female |Five Star Active 54
128 Lois Simpson Female |Ultra dafties 55
129 Margaret macdonald Female |Morpeth Harriers & AC 57
130 | Louise Kelly Female |Stonehaven Running Club 58
131 Fiona Rennie Female |Carnegie Harriers 59
133 Jane Macleod Female |Carnegie Harriers 70
134 Cameron Christie Male Napier Athletics 24
135 Brandon Jackson Male 24
136 |Eoin Kieran Male 26
137 John Bell Male Inverclyde Athletics Club 30
139 |Drew Summerton Male FIVE STAR ACTIVE 31
140 Christopher |McGarrity Male Shettlestone Harriers 32




141 |David
143 Bryan
144 Steve
145|James
146 | arturo
147 Charlie
148 | Paul
149 | Will

150 Sam
151 [Ewan
152 Danny
153 | EUAN
154 | Mark Paul
155 |lan

156 Martin
157 Christian
158 Adrian
159 Chris
160 | John
161 Bob
162 | Robert
163 | Paul
164 Craig
165 George
166 | Dominic
167 Steve
168 | severino
169 Billy
170 Grant
171 Wayne
172 | Mike
173 |Kevin
174 |Francis
175 |Howard
176  Barnaby
177 |Nick
178 |David

Hutchison
Mcleod
Daye
Marshall
quijada gonzalez
McHardy
Hendrie
Herdman
Miller
Stewart
Byrne
FITZPATRICK
Hutchison
Proudfoot
Butcher
Harding
Harvey
Sutherland
Robb
Barron

Birt

Taylor
Hyslop
Lupton
Allott
Dickson
felipe gomez
Gibson
Bain
Dashper
MacDonald
Rogers
McGaffney
Worton
Black
Moore

Stokoe

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Irvine Athletic Club

Five Star Active Auchterarder

Five Run Club
Five star Active

Ochil Hill Runners

RUN RHAW
Pyllon Ultra

PH Racing Club
Fife Athletic Club

Five Star Active

Deveron Harriers

Five star active
Glenpark harriers

Portobello RC

CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Moray road runners
Fife Athletic Club
Perth Road Runners
Five Star Active

Helensburgh AAC

Perth Road Runners

33
33
34
35
35
36
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
40
42
42
42
42
43
44
44
44
45
45
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
48
50
50
51
51
51



180 |Kevin
181 Gerry
182 Scott
183 |Clark
184 Windy
185 |John
186 | Andrew
187 |Yan
188 Johnny
189 | alistair
190 Neill
191 |Allan
192 Peter
194 |John
195 | Donald
197 Ray
198 Brian
199 Timothy

Hughes
Craig
McDonald
Findlay
Wilson
Cassidy
Corrigan
Horsburgh
Logan
macdonald
Kelly
McEachen
Ritchie
Fenemore
Hendrie
McCurdy
Newton

Kirk

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

PH Racing
VP-Glasgow AAC

P H Racing club

N/A

Five Star Run Club
Young Hearts Run Free
Lothian Running Club

Penicuik Harriers

Bellahouston Road Runners

Metro Aberdeen RC

Perth Road Runners

Inverness Harriers

52
53
54
55
55
56
56
56
58
58
59
59
60
64
64
68
68
76



