Sri Chinmoy 50k Perth, Scotland. Sunday 3 April 2022						
Race No.	Forename	Surname	Gender	Club	Age Race Day	
101	Sarah	Milne	Female		27	
102	Rhianna	Tweedie	Female		29	
103	Jade	Greenshields	Female	Five Star Active	32	
104	Georgie	Bruinvels	Female	Aldershot Farnham & District	33	
105	Amanda	Woodrow	Female	Carnethy Hill Racing Club	33	
106	Adele	Blaikie	Female	Musselburgh and District Athletics	38	
107	Rebecca	Bunting	Female	London Heathside	39	
108	Lyndsay	Cameron	Female	Team Pyllon	39	
110	Laura	Smith	Female	Five star active	39	
111	Helen	Falconer	Female		40	
112	Jodie	Laird	Female	Northern Fells Running Club	40	
113	Angela	Donald	Female	Five Star Run Club Auchterarder	41	
114	Nadine	Stewart	Female		41	
115	Nicola	Elliott	Female		43	
117	Karen	Leslie	Female		44	
119	Sarah	Sawyer	Female	Arena 80 AC	46	
120	Monika	Gusowski	Female		47	
121	Claire	Reilly	Female		47	
122	Kerry	Sweeney	Female	Strathearn Harriers	47	
123	Caron	Mutch	Female		49	
124	Angela	Sandilands	Female	Carnegie Harriers	51	
125	Lisa	Millar	Female	Recovery Runners	53	
126	Lesley	Reynolds	Female	Lochaber Athletic Club	53	
127	Linda	Findlay	Female	Five Star Active	54	
128	Lois	Simpson	Female	Ultra dafties	55	
129	Margaret	macdonald	Female	Morpeth Harriers & AC	57	
130	Louise	Kelly	Female	Stonehaven Running Club	58	
131	Fiona	Rennie	Female	Carnegie Harriers	59	
133	Jane	Macleod	Female	Carnegie Harriers	70	
134	Cameron	Christie	Male	Napier Athletics	24	
135	Brandon	Jackson	Male		24	
136	Eoin	Kieran	Male		26	
137	John	Bell	Male	Inverclyde Athletics Club	30	
139	Drew	Summerton	Male	FIVE STAR ACTIVE	31	
140	Christopher	McGarrity	Male	Shettlestone Harriers	32	

141	David	Hutchison	Male		33
143	Bryan	Mcleod	Male		33
144	Steve	Daye	Male	Irvine Athletic Club	34
145	James	 Marshall	Male	Five Star Active Auchterarder	35
146	arturo	quijada gonzalez	Male		35
147	Charlie	McHardy	Male		36
148	Paul	Hendrie	Male		37
149	Will	Herdman	Male	Five Run Club	38
150	Sam	Miller	Male	Five star Active	38
151	Ewan	Stewart	Male	Ochil Hill Runners	38
152	Danny	Byrne	Male		39
153	EUAN	FITZPATRICK	Male	RUN RHAW	39
154	Mark Paul	Hutchison	Male	Pyllon Ultra	39
155	lan	Proudfoot	Male		40
156	Martin	Butcher	Male	PH Racing Club	42
157	Christian	Harding	Male	Fife Athletic Club	42
158	Adrian	Harvey	Male		42
159	Chris	Sutherland	Male		42
160	John	Robb	Male	Five Star Active	43
161	Bob	Barron	Male	Deveron Harriers	44
162	Robert	Birt	Male		44
163	Paul	Taylor	Male	Five star active	44
164	Craig	Hyslop	Male	Glenpark harriers	45
165	George	Lupton	Male	Portobello RC	45
166	Dominic	Allott	Male		46
167	Steve	Dickson	Male		46
168	severino	felipe gomez	Male	CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE	46
169	Billy	Gibson	Male	Dundee Hawkhill Harriers	46
170	Grant	Bain	Male		47
171	Wayne	Dashper	Male	Moray road runners	47
172	Mike	MacDonald	Male	Fife Athletic Club	47
173	Kevin	Rogers	Male	Perth Road Runners	48
174	Francis	McGaffney	Male	Five Star Active	50
175	Howard	Worton	Male	Helensburgh AAC	50
	Barnaby	Black	Male		51
177	Nick	Moore	Male		51
178	David	Stokoe	Male	Perth Road Runners	51

180	Kevin	Hughes	Male	PH Racing	52
181	Gerry	Craig	Male	VP-Glasgow AAC	53
182	Scott	McDonald	Male	P H Racing club	54
183	Clark	Findlay	Male	N/A	55
184	Windy	Wilson	Male	Five Star Run Club	55
185	John	Cassidy	Male	Young Hearts Run Free	56
186	Andrew	Corrigan	Male	Lothian Running Club	56
187	Yan	Horsburgh	Male	Penicuik Harriers	56
188	Johnny	Logan	Male		58
189	alistair	macdonald	Male	Bellahouston Road Runners	58
190	Neill	Kelly	Male	Metro Aberdeen RC	59
191	Allan	McEachen	Male		59
192	Peter	Ritchie	Male	Perth Road Runners	60
194	John	Fenemore	Male		64
195	Donald	Hendrie	Male		64
197	Ray	McCurdy	Male		68
198	Brian	Newton	Male		68
199	Timothy	Kirk	Male	Inverness Harriers	76